
37 37EÖhringen - Neuenstein - Wüchern - Grünbühl - Neuenstein - Öhringen

NVH  Nahverkehr Hohenlohekreis, 74653 Künzelsau, Tel. (07940) 9144-0, info@nvh.de

Montag-Freitag
Hinweise  F  S  S  F    F  S  S  S  F   F  S  S  

Linie 37 37 37 37 37 37 37 37 37 37 37 37
Fahrt 211 11 17 217 225 27 31 43 245 255 55 65

Öhringen Hbf ab  6:31  7:35 11:42 11:57 13:32 16:10 16:23
- Rose  6:32  7:36 11:43 11:58 13:33 16:11 16:24
- Am Römerwall  6:33  7:37 11:44 11:59 13:34 16:12 16:25
- Limesring  6:34  7:38 11:45 12:00 13:35 16:13 16:26
Cappel Landesstr.  6:35  7:39 11:46 12:01 13:36 16:14 16:27
Untersöllbach Landesstr.  6:37  7:41 11:48 12:03 13:38 16:16 16:29
Neuenstein Bergstr.  6:38  7:42 11:49 12:05 13:39 16:18 16:30
- Feuerwache  6:39  7:43 11:50 12:06 13:40 16:19 16:31
- Schloß  6:40  7:44  7:25 11:51 12:07 12:56 13:41 13:53 16:20 16:32 17:04
- Bf Nord  6:41  7:45  7:26 Z Z Z 13:42 13:54 Z Z 17:05
- Kirchensaller Str.  6:42  7:46  7:27 Z Z Z 13:43 13:55 Z Z 17:06
- Bf Süd Z Z Z 11:53 12:08 12:58 Z Z 16:21 16:34 Z
Kesselfeld Eichhof Z Z Z 11:54 12:09 12:59 Z Z 16:22 16:35 Z
Untereppach Z Z Z 11:55 12:11 13:00 Z Z 16:24 16:36 Z
Löschenhirschbach  6:45  6:50  7:49  7:30 11:58 12:14 13:03 13:46 13:58 16:27 16:39 17:09
Tiergarten  6:46  6:52  7:50  7:31 11:59 12:16 13:04 13:47 13:59 16:29 16:40 17:10
Wüchern  6:47  6:53  7:51  7:32 12:00 12:17 13:05 13:48 14:00 16:30 16:41 17:11
Tannen  6:49  6:55  7:53  7:34 12:02 12:19 13:07 13:50 14:02 16:32 16:43 17:13
Lohe  6:50  6:56  7:54  7:35 12:03 12:20 13:08 13:51 14:03 16:33 16:44 17:14
Waldsall Abzweig Z  6:58  7:56 Z 12:05 12:22 (13:10 13:53 Z 16:35 16:46 17:16
Grünbühl  6:51  7:01  7:59  7:36 12:08 12:25 13:13 13:56 14:04 16:38 16:49 17:19
Hohrain Abzweig  6:52  7:02  8:00  7:37 12:09 12:26 13:14 13:57 14:05 16:39 16:50 17:20
Obereppach  6:53  7:03  8:01  7:38 12:10 12:27 13:15 13:58 14:06 16:40 16:51 17:21
Untereppach  6:55  7:05  8:03  7:40 12:12 12:29 13:17 14:00 14:08 16:42 16:53 17:23
Kesselfeld Eichhof Z  7:06  8:04  7:41 Z 12:30 13:18 14:01 14:09 Z 16:54 17:24
- Dorfweinberg  6:59 Z Z Z 12:16 Z Z Z Z 16:43 Z Z
- Abzw. Eschelbach  7:00 Z Z Z 12:17 Z Z Z Z 16:44 Z Z
Eschelbach  7:01 Z Z Z 12:20 Z Z Z Z 16:47 Z Z
Obersöllbach Z Z Z Z 12:22 Z Z Z Z 16:49 Z Z
Neuenstein Bf Süd Z  7:07  8:05  7:42 Z 12:31 13:19 14:02 14:10 Z 16:55 17:25
- Eschelbacher Straße  7:03 Z Z Z Z Z Z Z Z Z Z Z
- Schloß  7:04  7:08  8:06  7:43 12:25 12:32 13:20 14:03 14:11 16:50 16:56 17:26
- Feuerwache  7:44 12:26 13:21 16:51 17:27
- Bergstr.  7:45 12:27 13:22 16:52 17:28
Untersöllbach Landesstr.  7:47 12:29 13:24 16:54 17:30
Cappel Landesstr.  7:49 12:31 13:26 16:56 17:32
Öhringen Limesring  7:50 12:32 13:27 16:57 17:33
- Am Römerwall  7:51 12:33 13:28 16:58 17:34
- Rose  7:52 12:34 13:29 16:59 17:35
- Hbf  7:54 12:36 13:31 17:01 17:37

F= fährt nur an Ferientagen
S= fährt nur an Schultagen
( = Bus hält bei Bedarf nur zum Aussteigen

37 37EÖhringen - Neuenstein - Wüchern - Grünbühl - Neuenstein - Öhringen

NVH  Nahverkehr Hohenlohekreis, 74653 Künzelsau, Tel. (07940) 9144-0, info@nvh.de

Montag-Freitag
Hinweise  F  S  S  F    F  S  S  S  F   F  S  S  

Linie 37 37 37 37 37 37 37 37 37 37 37 37
Fahrt 211 11 17 217 225 27 31 43 245 255 55 65

Öhringen Hbf ab  6:31  7:35 11:42 11:57 13:32 16:10 16:23
- Rose  6:32  7:36 11:43 11:58 13:33 16:11 16:24
- Am Römerwall  6:33  7:37 11:44 11:59 13:34 16:12 16:25
- Limesring  6:34  7:38 11:45 12:00 13:35 16:13 16:26
Cappel Landesstr.  6:35  7:39 11:46 12:01 13:36 16:14 16:27
Untersöllbach Landesstr.  6:37  7:41 11:48 12:03 13:38 16:16 16:29
Neuenstein Bergstr.  6:38  7:42 11:49 12:05 13:39 16:18 16:30
- Feuerwache  6:39  7:43 11:50 12:06 13:40 16:19 16:31
- Schloß  6:40  7:44  7:25 11:51 12:07 12:56 13:41 13:53 16:20 16:32 17:04
- Bf Nord  6:41  7:45  7:26 Z Z Z 13:42 13:54 Z Z 17:05
- Kirchensaller Str.  6:42  7:46  7:27 Z Z Z 13:43 13:55 Z Z 17:06
- Bf Süd Z Z Z 11:53 12:08 12:58 Z Z 16:21 16:34 Z
Kesselfeld Eichhof Z Z Z 11:54 12:09 12:59 Z Z 16:22 16:35 Z
Untereppach Z Z Z 11:55 12:11 13:00 Z Z 16:24 16:36 Z
Löschenhirschbach  6:45  6:50  7:49  7:30 11:58 12:14 13:03 13:46 13:58 16:27 16:39 17:09
Tiergarten  6:46  6:52  7:50  7:31 11:59 12:16 13:04 13:47 13:59 16:29 16:40 17:10
Wüchern  6:47  6:53  7:51  7:32 12:00 12:17 13:05 13:48 14:00 16:30 16:41 17:11
Tannen  6:49  6:55  7:53  7:34 12:02 12:19 13:07 13:50 14:02 16:32 16:43 17:13
Lohe  6:50  6:56  7:54  7:35 12:03 12:20 13:08 13:51 14:03 16:33 16:44 17:14
Waldsall Abzweig Z  6:58  7:56 Z 12:05 12:22 (13:10 13:53 Z 16:35 16:46 17:16
Grünbühl  6:51  7:01  7:59  7:36 12:08 12:25 13:13 13:56 14:04 16:38 16:49 17:19
Hohrain Abzweig  6:52  7:02  8:00  7:37 12:09 12:26 13:14 13:57 14:05 16:39 16:50 17:20
Obereppach  6:53  7:03  8:01  7:38 12:10 12:27 13:15 13:58 14:06 16:40 16:51 17:21
Untereppach  6:55  7:05  8:03  7:40 12:12 12:29 13:17 14:00 14:08 16:42 16:53 17:23
Kesselfeld Eichhof Z  7:06  8:04  7:41 Z 12:30 13:18 14:01 14:09 Z 16:54 17:24
- Dorfweinberg  6:59 Z Z Z 12:16 Z Z Z Z 16:43 Z Z
- Abzw. Eschelbach  7:00 Z Z Z 12:17 Z Z Z Z 16:44 Z Z
Eschelbach  7:01 Z Z Z 12:20 Z Z Z Z 16:47 Z Z
Obersöllbach Z Z Z Z 12:22 Z Z Z Z 16:49 Z Z
Neuenstein Bf Süd Z  7:07  8:05  7:42 Z 12:31 13:19 14:02 14:10 Z 16:55 17:25
- Eschelbacher Straße  7:03 Z Z Z Z Z Z Z Z Z Z Z
- Schloß  7:04  7:08  8:06  7:43 12:25 12:32 13:20 14:03 14:11 16:50 16:56 17:26
- Feuerwache  7:44 12:26 13:21 16:51 17:27
- Bergstr.  7:45 12:27 13:22 16:52 17:28
Untersöllbach Landesstr.  7:47 12:29 13:24 16:54 17:30
Cappel Landesstr.  7:49 12:31 13:26 16:56 17:32
Öhringen Limesring  7:50 12:32 13:27 16:57 17:33
- Am Römerwall  7:51 12:33 13:28 16:58 17:34
- Rose  7:52 12:34 13:29 16:59 17:35
- Hbf  7:54 12:36 13:31 17:01 17:37

F= fährt nur an Ferientagen
S= fährt nur an Schultagen
( = Bus hält bei Bedarf nur zum Aussteigen


